il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From March 26 to 29, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,400 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents.
The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey was
conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups
because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for
representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to
rounding.

[11 Which of the following comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right?

In:jle- Repub Und Black or Hispanic
Response Topline Democrat pen .ent fepu Female Male oo 45+ ° College Asian African or White
/Third  lican 45 College A . eiE
Party merican
The federal government should
be doing more to combatracially o, 74 46 30 55 48 54 51 53 51 63 69 60 48
motivated hate crimes and
violence
The federal government is doing
enough to combat racially 25 13 28 38 22 29 19 28 23 28 21 1M1 12 29
motivated hate crimes and
violence
The federal government does not
need to do anything to combat 15 7 15 24 13 17 16 14 14 16 9 8 11 17
racially motivated hate crimes and
violence
Don't know 8 6 11 9 10 6 10 7 11 5 8 11 18 6
Weighted N 1,400 567 378 455 742 658 513 887 854 546 59 160 119 1,034

[2]1 When thinking about the domestic security of the U.S., which of the following comes closer to your view, even if neither is
exactly right?

Inde- Black or Hispanic
Response Topline Democrat pend_ent/ R.ePUb Female Male Under 45+ No College Asian African or White
Third lican 45 College . 3
American Latino/a
Party

Racially motivated extremists
pose the highest domestic 47 65 42 28 47 46 48 46 44 51 49 60 47 45
terrorist threat to the U.S.

Protest groups like Antifa pose
the highest domestic terrorist 41 24 41 62 37 45 35 44 40 43 40 18 30 46
threat to the U.S.

Don't know 12 11 17 10 16 9 17 10 16 6 11 21 23 10
Weighted N 1,400 567 378 455 742 658 513 887 854 546 59 160 119 1,034
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